2016/2017 - OPEN CSI girone C

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA

E Sarnico

ST Martinengo
%“ PALOSCO THUNDER20
Grumello
e Valtexas
! Stezzano

Grassobbio

& Brusabasket
Arzago N Power
Argonauti San Paolo

Fiorente Colognola 1946

risultati della 5° giornata

11/11/2016 20:30
Costa di Mezzate-via Leonardo da
Vinci

11/11/2016 21:15
Bergamo-Valtesse Sc.Medie
Angelini piazzale s.Antonio 8

19/12/2016 21:15
Brusaporto-Scuole Medie via
Tognoli 2

10/11/2016 21:15
Bergamo/Colognola-via s.Pietro ai
Campi 1

11/11/2016 21:30
Martinengo- via Zambianchi

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Argonauti San Paolo

Valtexas

Brusabasket

Fiorente Colognola 1946

ST Martinengo

Arzago N Power
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47 - 57
45 - 49
58 - 61
44 - 59
61 - 41

PF PS
361 219
298 260
280 246
280 276
248 230
244 273
261 296
218 231
187 208
158 257
172 211
Grumello
PALOSCO THUNDER20
Grassobbio
Sarnico
Stezzano
RIPOSA
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